Accurately working dosing systems are an essential
prerequisite for a perfect water quality. A continual
supply of the system with treatment agents ensures
an uninterrupted operation of the system. In addition,
they are an important factor in reducing the input
of water treatment products.
Our systems are characterized by a wide range
of delivery rates from 0.1 ml/h up to 210 l/h, thereby

R ¼“ with hose connection 6/4 mm
For proportional dosing unit with immersion tube 10 mm
INFO
Select the appropriate accessories (suction lances, vaccination valves, etc.) from page 403
DESCRIPTION ART. NO.
DIAPHRAGM DOSING PUMP dinodos H 221 / H 226
Robust diaphragm dosing pump dinodos H 221 / H 226 with manual stroke adjustment 10-100%,
with dosing head and valves in PVC/Viton/glass, diaphragm PTFE incl. standard connections,
different performance levels.
The pumps are also suitable for chlorine produced by MZE electrolysers.
Supply voltage: 230V / 50Hz
Protection class: IP 65
Model Throughput l/h Max. pressure bar
Strokes max. p.
min. Connection (DN) ART. NO.
H221-16 16 10 120 8 0210-787-01 B
H221-27 27 10 120 8 0210-777-01 B
H221-35 35 10 120 8 0210-778-01 B
H221-50 50 10 120 8 0210-782-01 B
H221-75 75 4 120 20 0210-786-01 B
H221-115 115 3 120 20 0210-779-01 B
H226-132 132 10 120 20 0210-850-01 B
H226-160 160 5 120 20 0210-852-01 B
H226-210 210 5 120 20 0210-854-01 B
ACCESSORIES
Wall bracket for dosing pumps series H221 and H226, material PP 0284-107-00 B
Pulsation damper input/output; 2 x DN 8; 8.5 bar; PVC clear 0280-087-00 B
Pulsation damper input/output; 2 x DN 20 / d 25; 3 bar; PVC clear 0280-087-05 B